

CABOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - NEWTON, MA

BID OPENING: December 22, 2017 - 2:00PM - Newton City Hall

Trade Contractor Bid Tabulation Sheet

***** NOTE: BIDS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER ADVISEMENT *****

040001 MASONRY	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04	ADDITIONAL REPOINTING Cost/SF up to 500 SF	CLEANING EXISTING SALVAGED BRICK Cost/Brick up to 250 brick units	BRICK REPLACEMENT Cost/Brick up to 50 brick units
Fernandes Masonry, Inc.	\$ 2,281,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$33.00	\$2.00	\$75.00
Costa Brothers Masonry, Inc.	\$ 2,283,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$38.00	\$8.00	\$104.50
Lighthouse Masonry, Inc.	\$ 2,443,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$28.00	\$3.00	\$100.00
Acranom Masonry, Inc.	\$ 2,650,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$35.00	\$3.25	\$30.00
050001 MISCELLANEOUS METALS & ORNAMENTAL IRON												
050001 MISCELLANEOUS METALS & ORNAMENTAL IRON	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04			
Larkin Iron Works, Inc.	\$ 564,600	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
North Shore Steel Co., Inc.	\$ 632,200	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
S.M.J. Metal Company, Inc.	\$ 646,790	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Roman Iron Works, Inc.	\$ 779,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Quinn Brothers of Essex, Inc.	\$ 1,037,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
070001 WATERPROOFING, DAMPPROOFING & CAULKING												
070001 WATERPROOFING, DAMPPROOFING & CAULKING	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04			
Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc.	\$ 360,300	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Folan Waterproofing & Construction, Inc.	\$ 383,400	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
P.J. Spillane Company, Inc.	\$ 575,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Superior Caulking & Waterproofing Company, Inc.	\$ 550,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
The Waterproofing Company, Inc.	\$ 454,100	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			

CABOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - NEWTON, MA

BID OPENING: December 22, 2017 - 2:00PM - Newton City Hall

Trade Contractor Bid Tabulation Sheet

***** NOTE: BIDS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER ADVISEMENT *****

070002 ROOFING & FLASHING	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04
Stanley Roofing Company, Inc.	\$ 884,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Capeway Roofing Systems, Inc.	\$ 914,200	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Titan Roofing, Inc.	\$ 943,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Greenwood Industries	\$ 946,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Feeley, McAnespie, Inc.	\$ 968,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Reliable Roofing and Sheet Metal	\$ 1,074,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Silktown Roofing, Inc.	\$ 1,092,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
080001 METAL WINDOWS									
080001 METAL WINDOWS	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04
Lockheed Window Corporation	\$ 1,946,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Lizotte Glass	\$ 2,362,395	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Kapiloff's Glass, Inc.	\$ 2,500,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
080002 GLASS & GLAZING									
080002 GLASS & GLAZING	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04
Aluminum and Glass Concepts	\$ 75,977	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Kapiloff's Glass, Inc.	\$ 87,706	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
090002 TILE									
090002 TILE	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc.	\$ 269,686	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Pavilion Floors, Inc.	\$ 317,346	✓		✓		✓	✓	✓	✓
Joseph Cohn & Son Tile & Terrazzo, LLC	\$ 518,476	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓



CABOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - NEWTON, MA

BID OPENING: December 22, 2017 - 2:00PM - Newton City Hall

Trade Contractor Bid Tabulation Sheet

***** NOTE: BIDS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER ADVISEMENT *****

090003 ACOUSTICAL TILE	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04
H. Carr & Sons, Inc.	\$ 218,800	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
K & K Acoustical Ceilings, Inc.	\$ 257,750	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Central Ceilings, Inc.	\$ 299,600	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
The Cheviot Corporation, Inc.	\$ 316,550	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
090005 RESILIENT FLOORING									
090005 RESILIENT FLOORING	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc.	\$ 452,720	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Pavilion Floors, Inc.	\$ 487,588	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CJM Services, Inc.	\$ 499,144	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
090007 PAINTING									
090007 PAINTING	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04
Color Concepts, Inc.	\$ 209,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Homer Contracting, Inc.	\$ 242,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Bello Painting Co., Inc.	\$ 252,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
John W. Egan Company, Inc.	\$ 264,485	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Dandis Painting	\$ 277,900	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
King Painting, Inc.	\$ 283,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
140001 ELEVATORS									
140001 ELEVATORS	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04
		---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
		---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---



Trade Contractor Bid Tabulation Sheet

***** NOTE: BIDS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER ADVISEMENT *****

210001 FIRE PROTECTION	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04	
Simplex Grinell LP	\$ 440,150	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Rustic Fire Protection, Inc.	\$ 454,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Cogswell Sprinkler Co., Inc.	\$ 464,409	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Xcel Fire Protection, Inc.	\$ 573,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Carlisle Engineering, Inc.	\$ 639,200	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
										PARAGRAPH E
220001 PLUMBING	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04	INSULATION
Araujo Bros. Plumbing, Inc.	\$ 1,209,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Araujo Bros Plumbing, Inc.
Grasseschi Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	\$ 1,294,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	KMK Insulation \$49,950
Harold Brothers Mechanical	\$ 1,418,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	KMK Insulation \$49,950
N.B. Kenney Company, Inc.	\$ 1,262,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Viking \$68,000
Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc.	\$ 1,363,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Viking Industries \$68,000

CABOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - NEWTON, MA

BID OPENING: December 22, 2017 - 2:00PM - Newton City Hall

Trade Contractor Bid Tabulation Sheet

***** NOTE: BIDS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER ADVISEMENT *****

230001 HVAC	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04	PARAGRAPH E					
										230001 WATER TREATMENT	230001 INSULATION	230001 SHEET METAL WORK	250001 AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE CONTROLS	230001 AIR BALANCING	
Veteran's Development Corporation, Inc.	\$ 4,344,340	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Gurney Water Treatment \$25,141	Viking \$469,000	Noyes Sheet Metal \$947,760	R.P. O'Connell \$450,000	Thomas Young \$54,033	
General Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	\$ 4,529,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Bardon's Water Service \$40,940	Applied Insulators \$445,000	General Mechanical Contractors	R.P. O'Connell \$450,000	Labco \$50,000	
N.B. Kenney Company, Inc.	\$ 4,620,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Metro Water Chemicals \$9,321	Applied Insulation \$445,000	Frazier Sheet Metal \$798,000	R.P. O'Connell \$450,000	Labco \$50,000	
Harold Brothers Mechanical, Inc.	\$ 4,758,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Barclay \$10,500	Viking \$469,000	American \$936,600	R.P. O'Connell \$450,000	Labco \$50,000	
Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc.	\$ 4,873,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Metro Water Chemicals \$9,321	Viking \$469,000	Frazier \$798,000	R.P. O'Connell \$450,000	Milharmer Assoc. \$56,640	
General Air Conditioning & Heating, Inc.	\$ 5,360,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Metro Water Chemicals \$9,321	Viking \$469,000	Sydney Sheet Metal \$1,339,800	R.P. O'Connell \$450,000	THB \$55,000	
											PARAGRAPH E				
260001 ELECTRICAL	BASE BID \$	BID BOND	DCAM CERT. OF ELIGIBILITY	DCAM UPDATE STATEMENT	BID SIGNED	ADD #01	ADD #02	ADD #03	ADD #04	265561 EMERGENCY RADIO COMMUNICATION	270100 STRUCTURED CABLING SYSTEMS	274000 AUDIO-VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS	275000 DISTRIBUTED COMMUNICATIONS	281000 INTEGRATED SECURITY	
Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc.	\$ 2,829,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	---	WJGEI	Pro AV Systems \$94,385	The Ockers Co. \$84,929	---	
Systems Contracting, Inc.	\$ 2,865,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	---	Systems Contracting	Systems Contracting	Systems Contracting	---	
Your Electrical Solution, Inc.	\$ 2,880,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	---	Your Electrical Solution	Your Electrical Solution	Your Electrical Solution	---	
Annesse Electrical Services, Inc.	\$ 2,886,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Annesse/Siemens \$35,000	Connectivity Point Design & Installation \$288,920	Pro AV Systems \$94,385	The Ockers Co. \$69,993	---	
Richard T. Losordo Electrical Services, Inc.	\$ 2,970,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	---	O'Brien Communications \$185,900	Pro AV Systems \$94,385	Simplex \$174,491	---	
Brothers Electrical Corporation	\$ 3,026,900	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	---	Brothers Electrical Corporation	Pro AV Systems \$94,385	Brothers Electrical Corporation	---	
Jupiter Electric, Inc.	\$ 3,039,000	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	---	Connectivity Point Design & Installation \$288,921	Pro AV Systems \$94,385	Jupiter Electric	---	

